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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf

Men´s 50m Freestyle Heats

Jugend D
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

36.061 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.82 246

Jugend C
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.631 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.72 J 502

29.802 Philip Hebmüller Düsseldorfer Schwimmclub 18982007(S13) GER + 0.66 J 423

31.753 Kenny-Joshua Richter Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S10) GER + 0.73 RJ 360

42.064 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S7) GER + 0.95 RJ 315

36.165 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S9) GER + 0.71 RJ 283

36.266 Iven Magnus Ullmann MFZK Schwerin2008(AB) GER + 0.86 222

45.577 Tim Lohe Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.71 141

44.548 Florian Reiter Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S14) GER + 0.80 130

44.419 Philipp Gollnisch Leipziger BRSV2008(AB) GER + 0.95 120

DNSElias de Souza SG Bayer2008(S7) GER

Jugend B
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.441 Maurice Wetekam SG Bayer2006(S10) GER + 0.80 J 451

36.472 Martin Batka NPC Slovakia2005(S7) SVK + 0.92 J 450

29.583 Julian Gnaß TG Ennigloh 18872005(S14) GER + 0.69 J 445

37.114 Carl Frederick Droste SG Bayer2005(S7) GER + 0.70 J 431

33.335 Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER + 0.75 RJ 311

36.546 Denis Nadzon NPC Slovakia2005(S8) SVK + 0.91 RJ 308

33.577 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.82 279

34.618 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.66 255

DNSSebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER ENM

Jugend A
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.601 Gabriel Kowalski Polish ParaSwimming Team2004(S9) POL + 0.69 A 637

49.202 Josia Topf Schwimmverein Erlangen2003(S3) GER + 0.77 DR B 620

29.263 Laurin Walther SC Potsdam2003(S9) GER + 0.79 J 534

30.554 Yannick Eckart Leipziger BRSV2003(S9) GER + 0.72 J 469

1:30.505 Juliusz Trochimczuk Polish ParaSwimming Team2003(S2) POL 251

41.506 Viktor Schubert Leipziger BRSV2003(S8) GER + 0.86 210

DNSAlex Hrusovsky NPC Slovakia2003(S10) SVK

Masters 1
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

DNSJan Gräfe SC EMPOR Rostock 20001973(S10) GER ENM

Masters 3
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

36.141 Sebastian Rodriguez FEDDF Spain1957(S5) ESP + 0.35 B 599

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

26.511 Malte Braunschweig Berliner Schwimmteam2000(S9) GER + 0.64 DR A 719

30.352 Tobias Pollap SG Bayer1986(S7) GER + 0.77 A 713

25.313 David Levecq FEDDF Spain1984(S10) ESP + 0.67 A 711

42.754 Arnost Petracek Czech Para Swimming1991(S4) CZE + 0.99 A 710

25.215 Kamil Rzetelski Polish ParaSwimming Team1996(S13) POL + 0.78 A 699

26.966 Jose Antonio Mari FEDDF Spain1988(S9) ESP + 0.71 A 683

28.337 Michal Golus Polish ParaSwimming Team1995(S8) POL + 0.59 A 661

27.608 Gabriel Kowalski Polish ParaSwimming Team2004(S9) POL + 0.69 A 637

26.069 Taliso Engel SG Bayer2002(S13) GER + 0.64 B 633

49.2010 Josia Topf Schwimmverein Erlangen2003(S3) GER + 0.77 DR B 620

26.6811 Justin Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S10) GER + 0.67 B 607

28.1212 Oscar Salguero FEDDF Spain1998(S9) ESP + 0.69 B 602

28.1313 Felix Fichtelmann Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S9) GER + 0.64 B 601

36.1414 Sebastian Rodriguez FEDDF Spain1957(S5) ESP + 0.35 B 599

29.4015 Przemyslaw Drag Polish ParaSwimming Team2002(S11) POL + 0.85 B 598

26.8416 Rafal Kalinowski Polish ParaSwimming Team1997(S10) POL + 0.74 B 596

28.2617 Adam Karas Schwimmfreunde Unna 01/102001(S9) GER + 0.67 RB 593

26.7618 Adrian Jastrzebski Polish ParaSwimming Team2000(S13) POL + 0.67 RB 584

28.4419 Jacobo Garrido FEDDF Spain2002(S9) ESP + 0.69 RB 582
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 19 (50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
29.9320 Andreas Onea Österreichischer Behindertensportverband1992(S8) AUT + 0.76 RB 560

37.1421 Luis Huerta FEDDF Spain2001(S5) ESP + 0.83 RB 559

29.2622 Laurin Walther SC Potsdam2003(S9) GER + 0.79 J 534

29.6623 Joao Lucas Bezerra PUCPARANÁ2000(S9) BRA + 0.87 513

27.9724 Michal Rosiak Polish ParaSwimming Team2002(S13) POL + 0.76 512

35.7625 David Sanchez FEDDF Spain2001(S6) ESP + 0.83 511

27.6326 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.72 J 502

27.7327 Martin Richter SV Halle Rehabilitation1985(AB) GER + 0.75 496

30.5528 Yannick Eckart Leipziger BRSV2003(S9) GER + 0.72 J 469

29.4429 Maurice Wetekam SG Bayer2006(S10) GER + 0.80 J 451

36.4730 Martin Batka NPC Slovakia2005(S7) SVK + 0.92 J 450

29.5831 Julian Gnaß TG Ennigloh 18872005(S14) GER + 0.69 J 445

37.1132 Carl Frederick Droste SG Bayer2005(S7) GER + 0.70 J 431

29.8033 Philip Hebmüller Düsseldorfer Schwimmclub 18982007(S13) GER + 0.66 J 423

38.9334 Fabian Brune SG Bayer2000(S6) GER + 0.92 413

40.9735 Radomir Pacak NPC Slovakia1999(S6) SVK 363

31.7536 Kenny-Joshua Richter Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S10) GER + 0.73 RJ 360

42.0637 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S7) GER + 0.95 RJ 315

33.3338 Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER + 0.75 RJ 311

36.5439 Denis Nadzon NPC Slovakia2005(S8) SVK + 0.91 RJ 308

36.1640 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S9) GER + 0.71 RJ 283

33.5741 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.82 279

34.6142 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.66 255

1:30.5043 Juliusz Trochimczuk Polish ParaSwimming Team2003(S2) POL 251

36.0644 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.82 246

36.2645 Iven Magnus Ullmann MFZK Schwerin2008(AB) GER + 0.86 222

41.5046 Viktor Schubert Leipziger BRSV2003(S8) GER + 0.86 210

45.5747 Tim Lohe Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.71 141

44.5448 Florian Reiter Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S14) GER + 0.80 130

44.4149 Philipp Gollnisch Leipziger BRSV2008(AB) GER + 0.95 120

DNSElias de Souza SG Bayer2008(S7) GER

DNSWojciech Makowski Polish ParaSwimming Team1992(S11) POL

DNSAlex Hrusovsky NPC Slovakia2003(S10) SVK

DNSJan Gräfe SC EMPOR Rostock 20001973(S10) GER ENM

DNSSebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER ENM

Startklasse S2
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

1:30.501 Juliusz Trochimczuk Polish ParaSwimming Team2003(S2) POL 251

Startklasse S3
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

49.201 Josia Topf Schwimmverein Erlangen2003(S3) GER + 0.77 DR B 620

Startklasse S4
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

42.751 Arnost Petracek Czech Para Swimming1991(S4) CZE + 0.99 A 710

Startklasse S5
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

36.141 Sebastian Rodriguez FEDDF Spain1957(S5) ESP + 0.35 B 599

37.142 Luis Huerta FEDDF Spain2001(S5) ESP + 0.83 RB 559

Startklasse S6
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

35.761 David Sanchez FEDDF Spain2001(S6) ESP + 0.83 511

38.932 Fabian Brune SG Bayer2000(S6) GER + 0.92 413

40.973 Radomir Pacak NPC Slovakia1999(S6) SVK 363

Startklasse S7
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

30.351 Tobias Pollap SG Bayer1986(S7) GER + 0.77 A 713

36.472 Martin Batka NPC Slovakia2005(S7) SVK + 0.92 J 450

37.113 Carl Frederick Droste SG Bayer2005(S7) GER + 0.70 J 431

42.064 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S7) GER + 0.95 RJ 315

DNSElias de Souza SG Bayer2008(S7) GER
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 19 (50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - Startklasse S8)

Startklasse S8
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.331 Michal Golus Polish ParaSwimming Team1995(S8) POL + 0.59 A 661

29.932 Andreas Onea Österreichischer Behindertensportverband1992(S8) AUT + 0.76 RB 560

36.543 Denis Nadzon NPC Slovakia2005(S8) SVK + 0.91 RJ 308

41.504 Viktor Schubert Leipziger BRSV2003(S8) GER + 0.86 210

Startklasse S9
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

26.511 Malte Braunschweig Berliner Schwimmteam2000(S9) GER + 0.64 DR A 719

26.962 Jose Antonio Mari FEDDF Spain1988(S9) ESP + 0.71 A 683

27.603 Gabriel Kowalski Polish ParaSwimming Team2004(S9) POL + 0.69 A 637

28.124 Oscar Salguero FEDDF Spain1998(S9) ESP + 0.69 B 602

28.135 Felix Fichtelmann Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S9) GER + 0.64 B 601

28.266 Adam Karas Schwimmfreunde Unna 01/102001(S9) GER + 0.67 RB 593

28.447 Jacobo Garrido FEDDF Spain2002(S9) ESP + 0.69 RB 582

29.268 Laurin Walther SC Potsdam2003(S9) GER + 0.79 J 534

29.669 Joao Lucas Bezerra PUCPARANÁ2000(S9) BRA + 0.87 513

30.5510 Yannick Eckart Leipziger BRSV2003(S9) GER + 0.72 J 469

36.1611 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S9) GER + 0.71 RJ 283

45.5712 Tim Lohe Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.71 141

Startklasse S10
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

25.311 David Levecq FEDDF Spain1984(S10) ESP + 0.67 A 711

26.682 Justin Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S10) GER + 0.67 B 607

26.843 Rafal Kalinowski Polish ParaSwimming Team1997(S10) POL + 0.74 B 596

29.444 Maurice Wetekam SG Bayer2006(S10) GER + 0.80 J 451

31.755 Kenny-Joshua Richter Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S10) GER + 0.73 RJ 360

DNSAlex Hrusovsky NPC Slovakia2003(S10) SVK

DNSJan Gräfe SC EMPOR Rostock 20001973(S10) GER ENM

Startklasse S11
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.401 Przemyslaw Drag Polish ParaSwimming Team2002(S11) POL + 0.85 B 598

DNSWojciech Makowski Polish ParaSwimming Team1992(S11) POL

Startklasse S13
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

25.211 Kamil Rzetelski Polish ParaSwimming Team1996(S13) POL + 0.78 A 699

26.062 Taliso Engel SG Bayer2002(S13) GER + 0.64 B 633

26.763 Adrian Jastrzebski Polish ParaSwimming Team2000(S13) POL + 0.67 RB 584

27.974 Michal Rosiak Polish ParaSwimming Team2002(S13) POL + 0.76 512

29.805 Philip Hebmüller Düsseldorfer Schwimmclub 18982007(S13) GER + 0.66 J 423

Startklasse S14
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.581 Julian Gnaß TG Ennigloh 18872005(S14) GER + 0.69 J 445

33.332 Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER + 0.75 RJ 311

36.063 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.82 246

44.544 Florian Reiter Berliner Schwimmteam2008(S14) GER + 0.80 130

Startklasse AB
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.631 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.72 J 502

27.732 Martin Richter SV Halle Rehabilitation1985(AB) GER + 0.75 496

33.573 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.82 279

34.614 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.66 255

36.265 Iven Magnus Ullmann MFZK Schwerin2008(AB) GER + 0.86 222

44.416 Philipp Gollnisch Leipziger BRSV2008(AB) GER + 0.95 120

DNSSebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER ENM
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